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ПЛБ‐Д

ПЛБО

ПЛБС

ПЛБК

Обозначение

КР‐013_1

КР‐015

 MЛ‐009

МЛ‐066

МЛ‐018

МЛ‐026_2

КА‐36

ЗМ‐1

Наименование

Кронштейн

Кронштейн

Молдинг

Молдинг

Молдинг

Молдинг

Замковый камень

Карниз

Пилястра капит.

Пилястра конец

Пилястра основа

Пилястра серед.

Кол.

3.5

2.5

2,5

2

2

2
4
2
2

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1.5

1.5

Поз. Прим. Обозначение

КР_013_3

КР_010 

КР_012 

КР_019 

М‐032

КА_5

МЛ‐041

 MЛ‐009

КА‐003

МЛ‐066

РУ_1

РУ_19

РУ_10

РУ_15

РУ_9

РУ_7

МЛ‐018

МЛ_27_2

МЛ‐026_2

МЛ_36

МЛ_22

КА_35

КА_36

МЛ‐065

Наименование

Кронштейн

Кронштейн

Кронштейн

Кронштейн

Молдинг

Молдинг

Молдинг

Молдинг

Молдинг

Молдинг

Молдинг

Молдинг

Молдинг

Молдинг

Руст

Руст

Руст

Руст

Руст

Руст

Карниз

Карниз

Карниз

Карниз

Кол.

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

0,5
0,5

0,5
0,5
0,5

0,5

2,5

Поз. Прим.
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